14/09/2020

CAIXA

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
01/08/2020
17/08/2020
19/08/2020
20/08/2020
31/08/2020

Nr. Doc.

170731
191734
175211

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR
CRED TEV

CRED TEV

DB FOL PAG
SALDO FINAL

GovConta Caixa

GOVCONTA CAIXA

4538600002

4538/006/00000006-5

CAMPO MAGRO CAMARA MUNICIPAL
de: 01/08/2020 até: 31/08/2020

Valor (R$) Saldo (R$)
0,00

1.998,75C 1.998,75C
138.006,90C 140.005,65C
140.005,65D 0,00
0,00
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